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SUBDIVISION LIV SF BED/BATH DESCRIPTION PLAN PRICE
Comanche Ridge 

6898 Comanche 
Cougar 2433 3BD || 2 BA

15x10 GAME RM/SHOWER-TUB COMBO/LARGE PANTRY/

HUGE KITCHEN/GAME ROOM
MADISON $434,900

Seguin

269 Club View 1753 3BD || 2 BA

OFFICE/HUGE MASTER BD/OFFICE/STUDY/9FT KIT ISLAND 

MASTER BTH-WALK-IN SHOWER/DOUBLE VANITY/TUB/

WALK-IN CLOSETS/23FT LONG ENTRY

SCHOUTEN $329,900

815 Lee Elsik 2433 4BD || 2.5 BA

GAME RM/WALK-IN CLOSET/WINDOW SEATS/KITCHEN 

ISLAND/HUGE FAMILY RM/MASTER-DOUBLE VANITY-LONG 

CLOSET/GALLERY

MADISON $394,900

Lowrie Block

6110 Lowrie Block 1915 3BD || 2 BA

WAGON WHEEL KITCHEN ISLAND/GALLERY/TUB/SHOW-

ER COMBO-WALK IN CLOSETS/OVERSIZED MASTER 

BTH-DOUBLE VANITY-WHIRLPOOL TUB

AGNEW
(REVISED) $399,900

Denver Heights

311 Bargas 1713 3BD || 2.5 BA
TOWNHOME/ 2-STORY/KITCHEN ISLAND/WALK-IN CLOS-

ETS/OPEN FLOOR PLAN
TOWNHOME $325,000

315 Bargas 1713 3BD || 2.5 BA
TOWNHOME/ 2-STORY/KITCHEN ISLAND/WALK-IN CLOS-

ETS/OPEN FLOOR PLAN
TOWNHOME $395,000

2202 Virginia 
Blvd-1 1713 3BD || 2.5 BA

2-TOWNHOMES/ 2-STORY/KITCHEN ISLAND/WALK-IN    

CLOSETS/OPEN FLOOR PLAN
TOWNHOME $300,000

2202 Virginia 
Blvd-2 1713 3BD || 2.5 BA

2-TOWNHOMES/ 2-STORY/KITCHEN ISLAND/WALK-IN    

CLOSETS/OPEN FLOOR PLAN
TOWNHOME $300,000
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Alamo Estates

14023 Samuel 
Blair 2570 3BD || 3 BA

DOUBLE KITCHEN ISLAND/GALLERY/HUGE MASTER CLOS-

ET/SITTING AREA-MASTER RM/DOUBLE-VANITY MASTER 

BTH/SOAKER TUB/GAME ROOM

LAUBACH $629,500

Cypress Cove

1218 High Point 1885 3BD || 2 BA

WALK-IN CLOSETS/KITCHEN ISLAND-OPEN FLOOR PLAN/

MASTER BTH-DOUBLE-VANITY-WALK-IN SHOWER-TUB/

HUGE MASTER WALK-IN CLOSET

SADA
(REVISED) $439,900

1457 Green 
Meadow 1893 3BD || 3 BA

OFFICE/DOUBLE-VANITY-WALK-IN SHOWER-TUB/SHOWER 

SEPARATE-MASTER BTH/KITCHEN ISLAND/WALK-IN PAN-

TRY/DOUBLE-VANITY 2ND BTH/24FT HALL

MEADOW $429,900

Rockin J’

110 Roy Nicols 2306 3BD || 2 BA
STUDY/GALLERY/DOUBLE-SIDE MASTER CLOSET/HUGE 

KITCHEN ISLAND/COVERED PATIO
UTOPIA $589,900

Old 32

812 Old 32 2966 3BD || 2.5 BA
5 ACRE/ BARN DOORS/METAL ROOF/COVERED PATIO W/

FIREPLACE/OPEN FLOOR PLAN/STUDY/GAME ROOM
OLD 32 $964,900

Horseshoe Bay

717 Indian Paint 2966 3BD || 2 BA STUDY/GOLF CART GARAGE/COVERED PATIO/WINE ROOM BROKEN 
ARROW $879,000

515 Free Rein 2966 4BD || 3 BA

FAMILY ROOM/HUGE COVERED PATIO/GOLF CART GA-

RAGE/HUGE KITCHEN ISLAND/UPSTAIRS BALCONY/WALK-

IN SHOWER

CUSTOM $925,000

1315 Prospect 2193 3BD || 3.5 BA
BBQ PORCH/HUGE FRONT PORCH/OFFICE STUDY/COOK-

TOP/KITCHEN ISLAND
PROSPECT $624,900


